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Volume Report

Cut Area Cut Volume Cum. CutVol.
Station (Sq.M.) (CuM) |(cum.) \
675+783.00 |14.76 0 0 W
675+800.00 [43.83 498.03 498.03 \
675+820.00 [63.23 1,070.60 1.568.63 \
675+840.00 |68.58 1,318.03 2 886.66 \
675+860.00 |109.43 1,780.02 4,666.69
675+880.00 [126.35 2:357.71 7,024.39
675+900.00 {150.63 2,769.72 9,794.11
675+920.00 |131.76 2,823.83 12,617.94
675+940.00 [131.73 2,634.88 15,252.82 j
675+960.00 |129.93 2,616.66 17,869.48 \
675+980.00 |98.64 2,285.71 20,155.18 \
676+000.00 |94.9 1,935.33 22,090.51 \
676+020.00 |0 948.97 23,039.49 \
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Volume Report

Y

P |

ER s
Cut Area Cut Volume  |[Cum. Cut Vol. —\
station (Sq.M.) (Cu.M.) (Cu.m.)
675+783.00 118.26 0 0
________,..--—'—'_'__
675+800.00 |155.84 2,329.88 2,329.88
B
675+820.00 |213.81 3,696.54 6,026.43
G7ates
75+840.00 |246.85 4,606.70 10,633.13
| F et
575+860.00 |191.52 4,383.77 15,016.89
i
675+880.00 |141.53 3,330.51 18,347.40
675+900.00 [162.84 3,043.74 21,391.13
675+920.00 |190.31 3,531.56 24,922.69
675+940.00 |[138.48 3,287.92 28,210.62
675+960.00 |161.28 2,997.62 31,208.24
675+980.00 |190.62 3,519.01 34,727.25
676+000.00 |225.98 4,165.99 38,893.23
676+020.00 |0 2,259.78 41,153.02 B
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